
Inventory Update Sheet Sheet Key:  New Product Releases Last Updated:

Item Description Estimated Availability Identifier

31002 ECO 16" Fiber Packs 5-Dec SYHB240013

50160 8" Billy the Bulldog (eco) 5-Dec SYHB240013
50180 8" Rhodes the long Hair Bear 5-Dec SYHB240013
60651 16" Ruby the Red Panda (eco) 5-Dec SYHB240013
60845 16" Rainbow Bear 5-Dec SYHB240013
60870 16" Stardust the Unicorn (eco) 5-Dec SYHB240013
60905 16" Trey the T-Rex (eco) 5-Dec SYHB240013
60940 16" Sylas the Sloth 5-Dec SYHB240013
31002 ECO 16" Fiber Packs 6-Dec SYHB0240012

50002 8" Henley the Hippo (eco) 6-Dec SYHB0240012
50182 8" White Twist Bear(eco) 6-Dec SYHB0240012
50216 8" Giraffe(eco) 6-Dec SYHB0240012
50219 8" Twist Bear(eco) 6-Dec SYHB0240012
57495 16" Henley the Hippo (eco) 6-Dec SYHB0240012
57496 16" Kaya the Koala 6-Dec SYHB0240012
60231 16" Pink  Xochitl the Axolotl 6-Dec SYHB0240012
60925 16" Ollie the Owl(eco) 6-Dec SYHB0240012
50135 8" Pink Unicorn(eco) 6-Dec SYHB0240011

50275 8" Ellie the Elephant (eco) 6-Dec SYHB0240011
50315 8" Ollie the Owl 6-Dec SYHB0240011
60056 16" Panda Bear (eco) 6-Dec SYHB0240011
60651 16" Ruby the Red Panda 6-Dec SYHB0240011
60864 16" Roots the Beaver 6-Dec SYHB0240011
60870 16" Stardust the Unicorn (eco) 6-Dec SYHB0240011
60890 16" Stella the Triceratops 6-Dec SYHB0240011
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50182 8" White Twist Bear (eco) 5-Dec SYHB0240010

50232 8" Araya the Artic Fox (eco) 5-Dec SYHB0240010

50290 8" Forrest the Eagle (eco) 5-Dec SYHB0240010

57490 16" Happy the Penguin (eco) 5-Dec SYHB0240010

60052 16" Piper the Pig (eco) 5-Dec SYHB0240010

60056 16" Panda Bear (eco) 5-Dec SYHB0240010

60351 16" Giraffe (eco) 5-Dec SYHB0240010

60827 16" Finn the Fox (eco) 5-Dec SYHB0240010

31001 ECO 8" Fiber Packs 4-Jan SHBF240015
50157 8" Tiger (eco) 4-Jan SHBF240015
50355 8" Yaely the Llama 4-Jan SHBF240015
60560 16" Brown Moose (eco) 4-Jan SHBF240015
60585 16" Yellow Duck (eco) 4-Jan SHBF240015
60675 16" Twist Bear (eco) 4-Jan SHBF240015
60770 16" Billy the Bulldog (eco) 4-Jan SHBF240015
60878 16" Henri the Hedgehog 4-Jan SHBF240015

60945 16" Tiger (eco) 4-Jan SHBF240015
31001 ECO 8" Fiber Packs 25-Dec SHBF020014

50221 8" Pippin the Penguin (eco) 25-Dec SHBF020014
50370 8" Seaweed the Sea Turtle (eco) 25-Dec SHBF020014
60231 16" Pink Xochitl the Axolot 25-Dec SHBF020014
60351 16" Giraffe (eco) 25-Dec SHBF020014
60712 16" Leo the Lion (eco) 25-Dec SHBF020014
60780 16" Camo Bear (eco) 25-Dec SHBF020014

60902 16" Jupiter the Alien (eco) 25-Dec SHBF020014

Tentative Production Timeline

50002 8" Henley the Hippo 29-Dec-24 61648

50182 8" White Twist Bear (eco) 29-Dec-24 61648

50216 8" Giraffe (eco) 29-Dec-24 61646 & 61648

50219 8" Twist Bear (eco) 29-Dec-24 61648
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57496 16' Kaya the Koala 29-Dec-24 61646 & 61648

60052 16" Piper the Pig (eco) 29-Dec-24 61646 & 61648

60231 16" Pink Xochitl the Axolotl 29-Dec-24 61648

60925 16" Ollie the Owl (eco) 29-Dec-24 61646 & 61648

50228 8" Tahla the Tabby Cat (eco) 8-Jan-25 61649

50265 8" Griz the Grizzly Bear (eco) 8-Jan-25 61649

50331 8" Clementine the Cow (eco) 8-Jan-25 61649

50352 8" Duke the German Shepherd (eco) 8-Jan-25 61649

60056 16" Panda Bear (eco) 8-Jan-25 61649

60351 16" Giraffe (eco) 8-Jan-25 61649

60560 16" Brown Moose (eco) 8-Jan-25 61649

60672 16" Hazel the Highland Cow 8-Jan-25 61649

50295 8" Leo the Lion (eco) 15-Jan-25 61672

50315 8" Ollie the Owl (eco) 15-Jan-25 61672

50395 8" Hazel the Highland Cow 15-Jan-25 61672

60230 16" Griz the Grizzly Bear (eco) 15-Jan-25 61672

60646 16" Kit and Kai Kangaroos (eco) 15-Jan-25 61672

60746 16" Lumi the Lynx (eco) 15-Jan-25 61672

60925 16" Ollie the Owl (eco) 15-Jan-25 61672

61005 16" Ocean the Octopus (eco) 15-Jan-25 61672

71001 Plush for the Planet Coloring Bag 15-Jan-25 61672

90003 Red printed Heart "Love" 15-Jan-25 61672

50180 8" Rhodes the Long Hair Bear 18-Jan-25 61650

50270 8" Luna the Lamb (eco) 18-Jan-25 61650

50355 8" Yaely the Llama 18-Jan-25 61650

50370 8" Seaweed the Sea Turtle (eco) 18-Jan-25 61650

60585 16" Yellow Duck (eco) 18-Jan-25 61650

60675 16" Twist Bear (eco) 18-Jan-25 61650
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60776 16" Lenni the Longhorn (eco) 18-Jan-25 61650

60878 16" Henri the Hedgehog 18-Jan-25 61650

60899 16" Storm the Dragon (eco) 18-Jan-25 61650

31002 16" Fiber Packs 

50160 8" Billie the Bulldog 28-Jan-25 61651

57495 16" Henley the Hippo (eco) 28-Jan-25 61651

60231 16" Xochitl the Axolotl - Pink 28-Jan-25 61651

60712 16" Leo the Lion (eco) 28-Jan-25 61651

60778 16" Spot the Dalmatian (eco) 28-Jan-25 61651

60845 16" Rainbow Bear 28-Jan-25 61651

60864 16" Roots the Beaver 28-Jan-25 61651

60870 16" Stardust the Unicorn (eco) 28-Jan-25 61651

60902 16" Jupiter the Alien (eco) 28-Jan-25 61651

60905 16" Trey the T-Rex (eco) 28-Jan-25 61651

60940 16" Sylas the Sloth 28-Jan-25 61651

31001 Eco - TCA 8" Fiber Packs 8-Feb-25 61671

50171 8" Frost Camo Bear (eco) 8-Feb-25 61671

50180 8" Chestnut the Squirrel (eco) 8-Feb-25 61671

50335 8" Wollie the Mammoth 8-Feb-25 61671

60229 16" Xochitl the Axoltl - Blue 8-Feb-25 61671

60649 16" Chestnut the Squirrel (eco) 8-Feb-25 61671

60748 16" Sienna the Snake (eco) 8-Feb-25 61671

60783 16" Frost Camo Bear (eco) 8-Feb-25 61671

60792 16" White Twist Bear (eco) 8-Feb-25 61671

60876 16" Freya the Flamingo (eco) 8-Feb-25 61671
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